
  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Create Music 
Using Digital Learning Technologies in Junior Cycle Music 

 
DATE & TIME VENUE 

Mon 13th January 

18:00 – 20:00 
Athlone Education Centre 

Tue 14th January 

18:00 – 20:00 
Carrick on Shannon 
Education Centre 

Wed 15th January 

18:00 – 20:00 
Donegal Education Centre 

Mon 20th January 

18:00 – 20:00 

Dublin West 
Education Centre 

Tue 21st January 

18:00 – 20:00 

Dublin West 
Education Centre 

Wed 22nd January 

18:00 – 20:00 

Kilkenny College 
Castlecomer Rd., R95CF61 

Sat 25th January 

09:30 – 11:30 

Mount Carmel Secondary 
King’s Inns St., D01 W657 

Sat 25th January 

12:00 – 14:00 

Mount Carmel Secondary 

King’s Inns St., D01 W657 

Mon 27th January 

18:00 – 20:00 
Wexford Education Centre 

Tue 28th January 

18:00 – 20:00 
Kildare Education Centre 

Wed 29th January 

18:00 – 20:00 
Laois Education Centre 

Wed 29th January 

18:00 – 20:00 
Monaghan Education 

Centre 

 

DATE & TIME VENUE 

Mon 03rd February 

18:00 – 20:00 
Tralee Education Centre 

Tue 04th February 

18:00 – 20:00 

Davitt College 
Castlebar, F23 VY15 

Wed 05th February 

16:30 – 18:30 
Blackrock Education 

Centre 

Wed 05th February 

19:00 – 21:00 
Blackrock Education 

Centre 

Sat 08th February 

09:30 – 11:30 
Navan Education Centre 

Sat 08th February 

12:00 – 14:00 
Navan Education Centre 

Mon 10th February 

18:00 – 20:00 

Waterford Education 
Centre 

Mon 10th February 

18:00 – 20:00 
Dominican College 

Taylor’s Hill Rd., Galway 

Wed 12th February 

17:30 – 19:30 
Cork Education Centre 

Workshop 1 

Wed 12th February 

17:30 – 19:30 
Cork Education Centre 

Workshop 2 

Mon 24th February 

18:00 – 20:00 
Irish World Academy 
University Limerick 

Tue 25th February 

17:30 – 19:30 
Clare Education Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: If you are unable to attend your assigned workshop, please cancel your application through 

www.jctregistration.ie to release this place to our waiting list 

http://www.jctregistration.ie/

